
Brock () -vs- Concordia ()
9/13/2025 at Ed Meagher Arena

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 9/13/2025
Start: 2:00 PM
Time: 2:20
Attendance: 200
Location: Ed Meagher Arena
Officials: Referee: Girard; Linesman: Chartrand; Linesman:
Barbeau; Scorer: Graeme McGravie

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Brock 0 1 1 0 2
Concordia 1 0 1 1 3

BROCK: Taylor Wolsey (1); JJ Parks (1)
CONCORDI: F Verpaalst (1); Emilie Lussier (1); Emma
Nonnenmacher (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type
BROC

K
CONC
ORDI

1st 16:51 CONCORDI Emma Nonnenmacher Kristina Stathas, Rosalie Parent EV 0 1
2nd 11:15 BROCK JJ Parks Kylee Strano EV 1 1
3rd 02:21 CONCORDI Emilie Lussier E Polowich, Beatrice Caron EV 1 2
3rd 10:02 BROCK Taylor Wolsey Avery Diljee EV 2 2
OT -3:-53 CONCORDI F Verpaalst A Jobim, Lexi Bedier EV 2 3

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st CONCORDI Lexi Bedier 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 06:03
1st BROCK Irelynn Duffy 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 06:49
1st BROCK Riley Gillies 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 08:44
1st CONCORDI Rosalie Parent 02:00 CHECKING MINOR 10:54
2nd CONCORDI Courtney Rice 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 08:43
2nd BROCK Allison Moore 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:08
3rd BROCK Jenna Duarte 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 04:45
3rd BROCK Jenna Duarte 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 13:53



Individual
Brock 2

Concordia 3

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Megan Thiessen 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Chloe Flanagan 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3 Allison Stevenson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7 Taylor Wolsey 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Irelynn Duffy 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
12 Ellie French 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Allison Moore 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
15 Carly Sardine 0 0 0 0 - - 0
16 JJ Parks 1 0 0 0 - - 0
17 Lauren Toner 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Marin Green 0 0 0 0 - - 0
20 Neve Wamboldt 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Rayna Franklin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
22 Riley Gillies 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Kylee Strano 0 1 0 0 - - 0
27 Jenna Duarte 0 0 0 0 - 2-4 0
33 Kennedy Lonson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
81 Avery Diljee 0 1 0 0 - - 0
88 Kaedyn Gomes 0 0 0 0 - - 0
89 Malika McDonald 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 2 2 0 0 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
1 Jordyn Verbeek 0 0 0 0 - - 0
2 Audrey Clavette 0 0 0 0 - - 0
6 E Polowich 0 1 0 0 - - 0
8 Neomie Gaudreault 0 0 0 0 - - 0
10 F Verpaalst 1 0 0 0 - - 0
11 Ani Robinson 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Lexi Bedier 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
14 Emilie Lussier 1 0 0 0 - - 0
15 Jessymaude Drapeau 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 Courtney Rice 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
19 Emma Nonnenmacher 1 0 0 0 - - 0
21 A Jobim 0 1 0 0 - - 0
22 Juliette Leroux 0 0 0 0 - - 0
23 Camille Richard 0 0 0 0 - - 0
26 Kate Furlong 0 0 0 0 - - 0
27 Florence Blanchette 0 0 0 0 - - 0
28 Beatrice Caron 0 1 0 0 - - 0
32 Belle Mende 0 0 0 0 - - 0
66 Kristina Stathas 0 1 0 0 - - 0
77 Rosalie Parent 0 1 0 0 - 1-2 0
88 Emilie Lavoie 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Totals 3 6 0 0 0-0 3-6 0

Brock Goalkeeping Concordia Goalkeeping



Brock Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Megan Thiessen L 60:00 3 0 41

Totals 3 0 41

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Jordyn Verbeek W 20:00 1 0 5
32 Belle Mende 40:00 1 0 8

Totals 2 0 13

Brock Faceoffs Concordia Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


